—_

© © N o A W N

_— e A A A
v W N = o

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Personnel Director

Deputy Director-Personnel

Risk Manager

Principal Personnel Analyst
Employee Rel Program Manager
Principal Personnel Analyst
Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst

Senior Personnel Analyst
Associate Personnel Analyst
Administrative Services Manager
Associate Personnel Analyst

Equal Employment Opportunity
Officer

Associate Personnel Analyst
Commissions Coordinator.
Assistant Personnel Analyst(Mt)
Assistant Personnel Analyst(Mt)
Associate Personnel Analyst
Program Coordinator

Assistant Personnel Analyst(Mt)
Personnel Technician

Associate Personnel Analyst
Personnel Technician

Program Coordinator
Personnel Technician

Personnel Technician

Personnel Technician

Personnel Technician

Other Positions Held County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Department Total Wages
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

$277,025
$175,998
$146,806
$129,044
$122,656
$121,546
$114,886
$113,852
$113,071
$105,469
$102,418
$101,709
$100,485
$100,202

$90,796

$90,363
$89,488
$84,856
$84,661
$81,669
$78,149
$76,456
$70,854
$69,417
$68,120
$67,440
$67,264
$66,561
$63,307
$61,957



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.

Personnel Technician
Personnel Clerk
Senior Account Clerk
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician
Senior Receptionist
Personnel Clerk
Receptionist
Personnel Clerk

Equal Employment Opportunity
Officer

Student Worker |

Principal Personnel Analyst

Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County
Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Santa Cruz County

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

$61,871
$61,106
$60,659
$54,138
$52,046
$45,133
$42,412
$29,602
$18,796

$6,211

$6,131
$859



