	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Personnel Director		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$277,025
2.	Deputy Director-Personnel		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$175,998
3.	Risk Manager		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$146,806
4.	Principal Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$129,044
5.	Employee Rel Program Manager		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$122,656
6.	Principal Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$121,546
7.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$114,886
8.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$113,852
9.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$113,071
10.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$105,469
11.	Senior Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$102,418
12.	Associate Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$101,709
13.	Administrative Services Manager		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$100,485
14.	Associate Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$100,202
15.	Equal Employment Opportunity Officer		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$90,796
16.	Associate Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$90,363
17.	Commissions Coordinator.		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$89,488
18.	Assistant Personnel Analyst(Mt)		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$84,856
19.	Assistant Personnel Analyst(Mt)		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$84,661
20.	Associate Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$81,669
21.	Program Coordinator		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$78,149
22.	Assistant Personnel Analyst(Mt)		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$76,456
23.	Personnel Technician		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$70,854
24.	Associate Personnel Analyst		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$69,417
25.	Personnel Technician		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$68,120
26.	Program Coordinator		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$67,440
27.	Personnel Technician		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$67,264
28.	Personnel Technician		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$66,561
29.	Personnel Technician		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$63,307
30.	Personnel Technician		Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$61,957

31.	Personnel Technician	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$61,871
32.	Personnel Clerk	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$61,106
33.	Senior Account Clerk	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$60,659
34.	Personnel Technician	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$54,138
35.	Personnel Technician	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$52,046
36.	Senior Receptionist	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$45,133
37.	Personnel Clerk	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$42,412
38.	Receptionist	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$29,602
39.	Personnel Clerk	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$18,796
40.	Equal Employment Opportunity Officer	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$6,211
41.	Student Worker I	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$6,131
42.	Principal Personnel Analyst	Santa Cruz County	Personnel	\$859